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neolLab® Tygon tubing S-hardness 55, 3.2 x 6.4
mm, 15 m/roll €79.20

plus VAT &
Shipping
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Ideal for general laboratory use.

High chemical resistance. Clear, soft and flexible. Lower oxygen permeability than rubber, aging resistant and non-

oxidizing.

Quick and easy to plug onto fittings.
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neolLab
4058072003456
Room temperature
No

transparent (clear)
Polyvinyl chloride (PVC. Tygon)
smooth|straight
15m

6.4 mm

3.2 mm

74 °C

-50 °C

1.6 mm

for general laboratory applications

55 shore A

Liquids|Aqueous solutions|Air/Gases/Vapors
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